
MEMORIÁL PŘÉMY VÍTA – ODOLOV – 11.05.2001

poř. čís. jméno klub kategorie čas
1 kolo

1 30 Bubák David 1995 kadeti 00:31:58.54
2 21 Slavík Lukáš 1997 žáci st. 00:32:00.40
3 14 Bergmann Michal 1996 kadeti 00:34:06.61
4 27 Kleiner Petr 1997 žáci st. 00:35:34.74
5 114 Fejfar Jakub 1997 BP Lumen žáci st. 00:38:27.20
6 2 Rus Marek 1995 kadeti 00:38:39.55
7 36 Adámková Jana 1996 kadetky 00:38:40.98
8 79 Tučková Monika 1993 juniorky 00:41:46.82
9 8 Juzová Andrea 1995 kadetky 00:43:55.95

10 11 Šefcová Kateřina 2000 žákyně ml. 00:56:13.13
3 kola

1 99 1975 muži B 01:20:03.16
2 98 Šťastný Roman 1979 muži B 01:20:06.86
3 97 Splítek Martin 1988 muži A 01:20:10.72
4 107 Pražák Kamil 1974 muži B 01:20:14.60
5 38 Podstata Jan 1994 junioři 01:20:15.05
6 95 Janků Miloš 1978 muži B 01:20:18.05
7 15 Červený Petr 1979 JKF Jaroměř muži B 01:20:21.63
8 37 Adámek Petr 1993 junioři 01:20:22.82
9 100 Žilák Franta 1981 muži B 01:20:32.27

10 111 Jánský Lukáš 1979 muži B 01:20:37.08
11 70 Poslt Viktor 1969 muži C 01:20:38.52
12 101 1983 muži A 01:20:40.77
13 106 Beneš Jiří 1988 muži A 01:20:46.61
14 102 Tomáš Michal 1978 muži B 01:20:48.16
15 77 Gabrle Daniel 1992 muži A 01:20:53.63
16 7 Čada Tomáš 1964 muži C 01:20:58.90
17 62 1976 muži B 01:21:03.27
18 119 Bernard Karel 1967 IVT Náchod muži C 01:21:05.56
19 41 Čáp Lukáš 1984 muži A 01:21:07.95
20 104 Koutský Tomáš 1983 muži A 01:21:14.89
21 13 Hladík Tomáš 1989 muži A 01:21:19.97
22 31 Hornych Václav 1978 muži B 01:25:31.55
23 108 Štolfa Martin 1974 Spartak Police muži B 01:25:48.26
24 94 Štarman Michal 1990 muži A 01:25:49.47
25 96 Šturm Pavel 1974 muži B 01:25:51.68
26 3 Demjanovič Michal 1960 muži D 01:25:54.56
27 121 Divíšek David 1977 INS muži B 01:25:54.94
28 76 Hrabal Martin 1994 Carla kup kolo junioři 01:25:56.06
29 103 Pazdera Jiří 1976 muži B 01:25:59.07
30 84 Nosek Milan 1964 KT sport Hronov muži C 01:26:20.06
31 1 Rus Richard 1967 muži C 01:29:48.30
32 93 Pokorný Pavel 1977 muži B 01:31:29.48
33 57 Zídka Vojtěch 1960 muži D 01:31:36.66
34 113 Kohoutek Petr 1975 muži B 01:31:58.80
35 105 Jirásek Pavel 1992 muži A 01:32:21.52
36 118 Havel Lukáš 1974 DSA Trutnov muži B 01:32:48.83
37 112 Kročil Vladimír 1974 muži B 01:36:10.18
38 91 Pancner Michal 1980 Broumov muži B 01:36:15.46
39 109 Plný David 1993 junioři 01:36:24.89
40 116 Krtičková Petra 1986 Stratílek ženy 01:47:41.62
41 117 Hlavatý Stanislav 1979 muži B 02:04:05.84

DNF 16 Penc Ondřej 1977 muži B
DNF 110 Sotolář Dan 1976 JKF Jaroměř muži B
DNF 115 Chudoba Jaroslav 1965 Hradec Králové muži C
DNF 120 Krejsar Jiří 1962 muži C

nar.

Apache LOKO Trutnov
Apache LOKO Trutov
Apache bike team Úpice
Redpoint Pearl izumi

Apache LOKO Trutnov
Apache LOKO Trutnov
I - trenink
Z-trade Cykloteam Broumov
Apache LOKO Trutnov

Sulzbacher Petr Giant Pítrs Bikes
Cyklomax
Cyklomax
Stalak Devoss
Giant Pítrs Bikes
Kupkolo.cz

Apache LOKO Trutnov
Ghost mojekolo.cz
Ádr Team
Axit Doldy

Lecnar Jaruch Giant Pítrs Bikes
Stalak Devoss
AxitDoldy
Remerx  cycling team
Redpoint Pearl izumi

Karajanis Petr Remerx  cycling team

HSK-cycling.cz
I – trenink
Cyklo Tony
Sport Challenge

Hermann – Irsap
Hermann – Irsap
Redpoint Pearl izumi

Giant Pítrs Bikes

Apache LOKO Trutnov
Bakako ZV80
LBC enduraining.com
Redpoint Pearl izumi
Giant Pítrs Bikes

Ádr Team

Merida

Cyklo Tony

Giant Pítrs Bikes

© AxitDoldy 2011
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poř. čís. jméno klub kategorie čas
1 79 Tučková Monika 1993 juniorky 00:41:46.82
1 38 Podstata Jan 1994 junioři 01:20:15.05
2 37 Adámek Petr 1993 junioři 01:20:22.82
3 76 Hrabal Martin 1994 Carla kup kolo junioři 01:25:56.06
4 109 Plný David 1993 junioři 01:36:24.89
1 30 Bubák David 1995 kadeti 00:31:58.54
2 14 Bergmann Michal 1996 kadeti 00:34:06.61
3 2 Rus Marek 1995 kadeti 00:38:39.55
1 36 Adámková Jana 1996 kadetky 00:38:40.98
2 8 Juzová Andrea 1995 kadetky 00:43:55.95
1 97 Splítek Martin 1988 muži A 01:20:10.72
2 101 1983 muži A 01:20:40.77
3 106 Beneš Jiří 1988 muži A 01:20:46.61
4 77 Gabrle Daniel 1992 muži A 01:20:53.63
5 41 Čáp Lukáš 1984 muži A 01:21:07.95
6 104 Koutský Tomáš 1983 muži A 01:21:14.89
7 13 Hladík Tomáš 1989 muži A 01:21:19.97
8 94 Štarman Michal 1990 muži A 01:25:49.47
9 105 Jirásek Pavel 1992 muži A 01:32:21.52
1 99 1975 muži B 01:20:03.16
2 98 Šťastný Roman 1979 muži B 01:20:06.86
3 107 Pražák Kamil 1974 muži B 01:20:14.60
4 95 Janků Miloš 1978 muži B 01:20:18.05
5 15 Červený Petr 1979 JKF Jaroměř muži B 01:20:21.63
6 100 Žilák Franta 1981 muži B 01:20:32.27
7 111 Jánský Lukáš 1979 muži B 01:20:37.08
8 102 Tomáš Michal 1978 muži B 01:20:48.16
9 62 1976 muži B 01:21:03.27

10 31 Hornych Václav 1978 muži B 01:25:31.55
11 108 Štolfa Martin 1974 Spartak Police muži B 01:25:48.26
12 96 Šturm Pavel 1974 muži B 01:25:51.68
13 121 Divíšek David 1977 INS muži B 01:25:54.94
14 103 Pazdera Jiří 1976 muži B 01:25:59.07
15 93 Pokorný Pavel 1977 muži B 01:31:29.48
16 113 Kohoutek Petr 1975 muži B 01:31:58.80
17 118 Havel Lukáš 1974 DSA Trutnov muži B 01:32:48.83
18 112 Kročil Vladimír 1974 muži B 01:36:10.18
19 91 Pancner Michal 1980 Broumov muži B 01:36:15.46
20 117 Hlavatý Stanislav 1979 muži B 02:04:05.84

1 70 Poslt Viktor 1969 muži C 01:20:38.52
2 7 Čada Tomáš 1964 muži C 01:20:58.90
3 119 Bernard Karel 1967 IVT Náchod muži C 01:21:05.56
4 84 Nosek Milan 1964 KT sport Hronov muži C 01:26:20.06
5 1 Rus Richard 1967 muži C 01:29:48.30
1 3 Demjanovič Michal 1960 muži D 01:25:54.56
2 57 Zídka Vojtěch 1960 muži D 01:31:36.66
1 21 Slavík Lukáš 1997 žáci st. 00:32:00.40
2 27 Kleiner Petr 1997 žáci st. 00:35:34.74
1 114 Fejfar Jakub 1997 BP Lumen žáci st. 00:38:27.20
1 11 Šefcová Kateřina 2000 žákyně ml. 00:56:13.13
1 116 Krtičková Petra 1986 Stratílek ženy 01:47:41.62

nar.
I - trenink
Giant Pítrs Bikes
Apache LOKO Trutnov

Merida
Apache LOKO Trutnov
Apache bike team Úpice
Apache LOKO Trutnov
Apache LOKO Trutnov
Z-trade Cykloteam Broumov
Cyklomax

Lecnar Jaruch Giant Pítrs Bikes
Stalak Devoss
Remerx  cycling team
HSK-cycling.cz
I – trenink
Cyklo Tony
Hermann – Irsap
Giant Pítrs Bikes

Sulzbacher Petr Giant Pítrs Bikes
Cyklomax
Stalak Devoss
Kupkolo.cz

Ghost mojekolo.cz
Ádr Team
AxitDoldy

Karajanis Petr Remerx  cycling team
Sport Challenge

Hermann – Irsap

Giant Pítrs Bikes
Bakako ZV80
Redpoint Pearl izumi

Ádr Team

Axit Doldy
Redpoint Pearl izumi

Apache LOKO Trutnov
Redpoint Pearl izumi
LBC enduraining.com
Apache LOKO Trutov
Redpoint Pearl izumi

Apache LOKO Trutnov

© AxitDoldy 2011


	absolutne
	kategorie

